r BIREMSI

55 mm

OEM

Marchio
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER

Riferimento
C2C 41984
FK72-2K021-CA
GX73-2K021-BA
J9C17007
Jo9C18522
JPC33357
LR-128263

T2H 53847

T4N 13434

T4N 9760
LR-061373
LR-072681
LR-090689
LR-118006
LR-160435

BP3667CE

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

Materiale
Sistema frenante
Spessore 2 [mm)]
Larghezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

AISIN

AISIN

APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BRAXIS
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

B. PADS JAGUAR, LAND
ROVER

In arrivo
8050141342486
Ceramica

ATE - TEVES
19

193,1

18

65,5

Riferimento
35101
C11018ABE
BPLR-1004
BPLR-1007
PAD2061
PAD2116B
PAD2295
PD3768
13.0460-7330.2
13.0460-7341.2
607330
607341
511241
511285
ADJ134250
BBP2518
BBP2572
AB0614

P 36 035

P 44 026

P 44 026X
BP3667CE


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

CHAMPION
CIFAM

COMLINE
DELPHI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO

FTE

FTE

GALFER
GIRLING
GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

JURID
KAMOKA
KAWE

KAWE

LPR

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MAXGEAR
MDR

MEYLE

MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NECTO

NK

NK

PAGID

573694CH
822-1123-0

ADB02446
LP3166

LP3188

116327
FDB4926
FDB5060
BL2963A1
BL2963B1
B1.G120-1353.2
6121002
6121192

8DB 355 025-701
8DB 355 025-701
182236
182236-203
182236-230
182236-237
573694J
JQ101458

1633 00

1633 10
05P1965
05P2095
GDB2100
GDB2100
GDB2100
GDB2100
GDB2100
GDB2100
13046073302N-SET-MS
13046121192N-SET-MS
19-3653
MFP-2L12

025 221 4519/PD
QP6867
MGA1318
MDB3775
MDB3837
LVXL1982
FD7705A
221218

224037

8DB 355 025-701



QH Benelux
QUARO

QUARO
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE

R BRAKE
RED LINE
REMSA
REMSA
REMY

RIDEX
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOMEX brakes
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW /KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo

Valeo

BP1908
QP6867

QP8007
BP1908
RB2236
RB2236-203
27RV031
21633.00
21633.10
RAP2155
402B1118
21633.00
21633.10
SPB667CE
689 014-SX
22 11 6327
2214517905
2214501
22146 18905
2214601
TX 18-151
8110 10795
1123.0
1123.1
GDB2100
GDB2100
GDB2100
302461
302461
302461
302461
601676
601676
601676
601676
9011206
9011206
9011206
9011206
9011207
9011207
9011207
9011207
302461
601676



Valeo
Valeo

ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
fri.tech.
fri.tech.

sbs

9011206
9011207

22145.180.1
22146.180.1
1123.0
1123.1
1501221218
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